
Beallsville Varsity Boys Basketball
2021-2022

Saturday, November 27 Racine Southern Home 6:00

Tuesday, November 30 Conotton Valley Away 6:00

Friday, December 3 Bridgeport Home 6:00

Tuesday, December 7 Hundred Away 6:30

Saturday, December 11 Frontier Away 6:00

Tuesday, December 14 Hundred Home 6:30

Saturday, December 18 Frontier Home 6:00

Tuesday, December 21 Paden City Home 6:00

Thursday, December 23 Weirton Madonna Away 6:00

Tuesday, January 4 Newcomerstown Home 6:00

Friday, January 7 Paden City Away 6:00

Saturday, January 8 Jefferson Co. Christian Home 6:00

Tuesday, January 11             Newcomerstown Away 6:00

Friday, January 14 Toronto Home 6:00

Tuesday, January 18 Weirton Madonna Home 6:00

Friday, January 21 Bridgeport Away 6:00

Tuesday, January 25 Valley Away 6:00

Friday, January 28 Cameron Away 6:00

Tuesday, February 1 Valley Home 6:00



Friday, February 4 Toronto Away 6:00

Tuesday, February 8 OVAC Playoff

Friday, February 11 OVAC Playoff

Saturday, February 12 OVAC Playoff
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